
COMP DAY SCHEDULE
California Dreamin' - 2022 Viking Marching Band

Friday • November 11, 2022

Ragnarok - Valencia HS Field Tournament (Please note - website does not show us on the schedule -

we were a late add to the tournament)

27801 Dickason Drive, Valencia, CA

8:30 AM Call Time at Samohi Show up with your hair done

8:30 - 9:30 AM Load the Trucks No rehearsal this morning

9:30 AM Board the Bus

9:45 AM Leave Samohi

11:00 AM Arrive at Valencia Unload the Truck

11:15 AM BRUNCH Provided Bagels, cream cheese, fruit, juice, string
cheese

12:15 PM Get Dressed Wear bibbers, carry uniform jacket and
hat to warm-up area

12:45 PM Warm-up Finish dressing at the end

2:15 PM To the Field Walk the props, equipment, etc.

2:45 PM Step Off for Field Comp Show Go Samohi!!

3:00 PM Change out of Uniform Load the truck

3:45 PM Awards

4:30 PM Board the bus

4:45 PM IN-N-OUT Stop Please bring money if you want to get
In-N-Out, or else bring a packed dinner

7:15 - 7:45 PM Trucks to remain packed for next
day

Arrive at Samohi - students dismissed

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE • PICK UP STUDENTS AT OLYMPIC GATE

https://ragnarok.prideofthevikings.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/valencia+high+school/@34.2280617,-118.623875,11z


WHAT TO BRING
California Dreamin’  2022 Viking Marching Band

Competition Essentials

1. BLACK SOCKS

2. Dinkles (they should be on your garment bag)

3. Blue rehearsal shirt and shorts/leggings to wear under your uniform

4. REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE. We will supply water refills to keep you hydrated,

but please help us save paper cups by bringing your own bottle.

5. MONEY for In-N-Out.  Or a packed dinner if you do not want In-N-Out.  No time

this week to buy snacks at the tournament.

6. Your Instrument!

7. Extra reeds, valve oil, tuba bits, etc.

8. WARM CLOTHING to wear after the performance

9. Did we mention the BLACK SOCKS?  And the WATER BOTTLE?

Admission & Parking

Spectator admission is $12 for general admission, $10 for seniors (65+).  Children

under 5 are admitted free.  $10 for a souvenir program.  Veterans with proof of

Military service will get a special gift!  Tickets sold on credit card purchases will incur a

3% convenience fee.

Spectator parking is free - but very limited.  Overflow parking at the Cube.  See site

map here: Valencia Map

https://files.constantcontact.com/c27316d6501/88753554-8d14-46a2-9313-f2923b4fe5f7.pdf


COMP PERFORMANCE LINEUP

California Dreamin’  2022 Viking Marching Band

School                                                                                          Division             Performance Time

VENICE HS 1A 10:00 AM

EL CAMINO REAL CHARTER HS 1A 10:15 AM

SANTEE HS 1A 10:30 AM

CASTAIC HS 1A 10:45 AM

LITTLEROCK HS 1A 11:00 AM

JOHN F KENNEDY HS 1A 11:15 AM

BREAK

CANYON HS 2A 11:45 AM

GOLDEN VALLEY HS 2A 12:00 PM

CENTENNIAL HS 2A 12:15 PM

CLEVELAND HS 2A 12:30 PM

VALENCIA HS 2A 12:45 PM

LUNCH BREAK

SAUGUS HS 4A 1:45 PM

QUARTZ HILL HS 4A 2:00 PM

WILLIAM S HART HS 4A 2:15 PM

BREAK

SANTA MONICA HS 5A 2:45 PM

EASTSIDE HS 5A 3:00 PM

WEST RANCH HS 5A 3:15 PM

AWARDS 3:45 PM


